 SECTION COUNTY
ILLINOIS FED. AID PROJECT
TOTAL
SHEETS
SHEET
NO.RTE.
SHEET NO.    OF     SHEETS STA.     TO STA.     SCALE: NONE
DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

PLOT SCALE = /OOfXXXJ '/ Fn. CHECKED - REVISED -
PLOT DATE = 3126/20/8 DATE - REVISED -
CONSTRUCTION TYPE CODE
CODE NO
40600827
40600982
42001300
42400200
42400800
44000600
44201803
44201807
44201809
48102100
60266600
60300105
60406000
66900200
STATE OF ILLINOIS
SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
ITEM
POLYMERIZED LEVELING BINDER ( MACHINE
METHOD>, IL-4. 75, NSO
HOT-MIX ASPHALT SURFACE REMOVAL - BUTT
JOINT
PROTECTIVE COAT
PORTLAND CEMENT CONCRETE SIDEWALK 5 INCH
DETECTABLE WARNINGS
SIDEWALK REMOVAL
CLASS D PATCHES, TYPE I I, 13 INCH
CLASS D PATCHES, TYPE I I I, 13 INCH
CLASS D PATCHES, TYPE IV, 13 INCH
AGGREGATE WEDGE SHOULDER, TYPE B
VALVE BOXES TO BE ADJUSTED
FRAMES AND GRATES TO BE ADJUSTED
FRAMES AND LIDS, TYPE I, OPEN LID
NON-SPECIAL WASTE DISPOSAL
UNIT
TON
SO YD
SO YD
SO FT
SO FT
SO FT
SO YD
SO YD
SO YD
TON
EACH
EACH
EACH
CU YD
TOTAL
QUANTITIES
8368
1532
4033
27528
2398
25881
2940
2515
2940
381
20
63
7
270
0005
SOY. FED
20Y. STATE
8368
1532

SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
SCALE: I SHEET NO. OF SHEETS I STA. TO STA,
CONSTRUCTION TYPE CODE
';;ftl SEC TION COUNTY
330 I 2017-036RS COOK
IJHil\�I
s��� T
I 100 I 3
CONTRACT NO. 62FS8
FED. ROAD DIST. NO. 1 IILLINOISI F"ED. AID PROJECT
sunderlandmj
Typewritten Text
URBAN
sunderlandmj
Typewritten Text
URBAN
sunderlandmj
Typewritten Text
35501308
sunderlandmj
Typewritten Text
HOT-MIX ASPHALT BASE COURSE, 6"
sunderlandmj
Typewritten Text
SQ YD
sunderlandmj
Typewritten Text
99
sunderlandmj
Typewritten Text
99
sunderlandmj
Typewritten Text
40603335
sunderlandmj
Typewritten Text
HOT-MIX ASPHALT SURFACE COURSE, MIX "D", N50
sunderlandmj
Typewritten Text
TON
sunderlandmj
Typewritten Text
12
sunderlandmj
Typewritten Text
12
sunderlandmj
Typewritten Text
40603340
sunderlandmj
Typewritten Text
HOT-MIX ASPHALT SURFACE COURSE, MIX "D", N70
sunderlandmj
Typewritten Text
TON
sunderlandmj
Typewritten Text
1456
sunderlandmj
Typewritten Text
1456
sunderlandmj
Typewritten Text
42300200
sunderlandmj
Typewritten Text
PORTLAND CEMENT CONCRETE
sunderlandmj
Typewritten Text
DRIVEWAY PAVEMENT, 6 INCH
sunderlandmj
Typewritten Text
SQ YD

REVISED -
REVISED -
CONSTRUCTION TYPE CODE
CODE NO
78000100
78000200
78000400
78000500
78000600
78000650
78100100
78300200
85000200
88600600
89500400
X0320050
X0325222
STATE OF ILLINOIS
SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
ITEM
THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING -
LETTERS AND SYMBOLS
THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE 4
°
THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE 6°
THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE 8"
THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE 12"
THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE 24"
RAISED REFLECTIVE PAVEMENT MARKER
RAISED REFLECTIVE PAVEMENT MARKER
REMOVAL
MAINTENANCE OF EXISTING TRAFFIC SIGNAL
INSTALLATION
DETECTOR LOOP REPLACEMENT
RELOCATE EXISTING PEDESTRIAN
PUSH-BUTTON
CONSTRUCTION LAYOUT <SPECIAL)
WEED CONTROL, BASAL TREATMENT
UNIT
SO FT
FOOT
FOOT
FOOT
FOOT
FOOT
EACH
EACH
EACH
FOOT
EACH
L SUM
GALLON
0005
TOTAL
SOY. FED
QUANTITIES 20Y. STATE
2128 2128
64558 64558
9951 9951
2581 2581
2301 2301
1529 1529
2609 2609
2609 2609
10 10
5749 5749
2 2
1 1
40 40
U.S. RTE. 12120/45 (31st ST. TO SOUTH OF 1-294)
DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
SCALE: I SHEET NO. OF SHEETS I STA. TO STA,
CONSTRUCTION TYPE CODE
';;ftl SEC TION COUNTY
330 I 2017-036RS COOK
IJHil\�I
s��� T
I 100 I
CONTRACT NO. 62F58
FED. ROAD DIST. NO. 1 IILLINOISI F"ED. AID PROJECT
sunderlandmj
Typewritten Text
URBAN
sunderlandmj
Typewritten Text
URBAN
sunderlandmj
S.I. Text
sunderlandmj
S.I. Star
sunderlandmj
S.I. Star
sunderlandmj
S.I. Star
sunderlandmj
S.I. Star
sunderlandmj
S.I. Star
sunderlandmj
S.I. Star
sunderlandmj
S.I. Star
sunderlandmj
S.I. Star
sunderlandmj
S.I. Star
sunderlandmj
S.I. Star
sunderlandmj
S.I. Star
sunderlandmj
S.I. Star
sunderlandmj
S.I. Star
sunderlandmj
Typewritten Text
70100420
sunderlandmj
Typewritten Text
TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECTION,
sunderlandmj
Typewritten Text
TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECTION,
sunderlandmj
Typewritten Text
TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECTION,
sunderlandmj
Typewritten Text
TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECTION,
sunderlandmj
Typewritten Text
TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECTION,
sunderlandmj
Typewritten Text
STANDARD 701411
sunderlandmj
Typewritten Text